
NM dag 2 - 22.05.16 
  

Slow dobbel Åpen klasse (rekrutt/litt øvet) Alle 

1 (12) Amalie Sofie Synnestvedt - Anniken Raastad Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

2 (10) Stina Weldingh - Emilie Sand Rønning Studio Step up 

3 (11) Hedda Skjølås - Anna Rosethaugen Næss Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/12 År 

1 (420) Vanessa Bryn - Lea Bekkevold Lyng Just Dance 
2 (423) Jenny Myrsve Solheim - Ingrid Høyseth Fristad Ragnes Dans 

3 (422) Jorunn Natalie Havdal - Thea Mathilde Tandsæther Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

4 (421) Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia Cantel Filberg Focus 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/12 År 
Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-
1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result Name 

420 1 1 1 1 1 5 ----
- 

----
- 

----
- 1 Vanessa Bryn - Lea Bekkevold Lyng 

421 4 4 4 4 4       5 4 Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia Cantel Filberg 

422 3 3 3 2 3     5 ----
- 3 Jorunn Natalie Havdal - Thea Mathilde 

Tandsæther 

423 2 2 2 3 2   4 ----
- 

----
- 2 Jenny Myrsve Solheim - Ingrid Høyseth 

Fristad 



  
  
  
Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 
420 1 1 1 Vanessa Bryn - Lea Bekkevold Lyng 

421 4 4 4 Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia Cantel Filberg 
422 3 3 3 Jorunn Natalie Havdal - Thea Mathilde Tandsæther 

423 2 2 2 Jenny Myrsve Solheim - Ingrid Høyseth Fristad 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 12-15 År 

1 (433) Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy - Hannah Liavaag 
Christoffersen Amaze 

2 (430) Emma Celine Schultz - Erica Schjerven Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

3 (434) Michelle Mellum - sara seeberg Rommetveit Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

4 (431) Ida Mossevik Tandsæther - Hedda Glæserud Løkken Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

5 (435) Thea Myren - Ronja Evensen Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

6 (432) Emilie Bråthen - Eline Lundsten Focus 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 12-15 År 
Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-
1 1-2 1-

3 
1-
4 1-5 1-

6 Result Name 

430 1 1 3 2 4   3(4) ---
-- 

---
-- ----- ---

-- 2 Emma Celine Schultz - Erica 
Schjerven 

431 4 6 5 5 3         4 ---
-- 4 Ida Mossevik Tandsæther - Hedda 

Glæserud Løkken 

432 5 5 4 6 6         3(14) ---
-- 6 Emilie Bråthen - Eline Lundsten 

433 3 2 1 1 1 3 ----- --- --- ----- --- 1 Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy - Hannah 



-- -- -- Liavaag Christoffersen 

434 2 3 2 3 2   3(6) ---
-- 

---
-- ----- ---

-- 3 Michelle Mellum - sara seeberg 
Rommetveit 

435 6 4 6 4 5         3(13) ---
-- 5 Thea Myren - Ronja Evensen 

Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 
430 2 2 2 Emma Celine Schultz - Erica Schjerven 

431 4 4 4 Ida Mossevik Tandsæther - Hedda Glæserud Løkken 
432 6 6 6 Emilie Bråthen - Eline Lundsten 

433 1 1 1 Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy - Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen 
434 3 3 3 Michelle Mellum - sara seeberg Rommetveit 

435 5 5 5 Thea Myren - Ronja Evensen 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite o/15 År 

1 (440) Cathrine Breivik Østnes - Sandra Nedgården Focus 
2 (442) Synne Holen - Celine Lorentzen Focus 
3 (445) Iselin Myran Andersen - Pernille Torhov Focus 

4 (446) Johanne Marie Rust Næss - Kine Anette Rust Næss Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

5 (702) Milla Nicolaisen - Malin Eriksen Focus 

6 (443) Pia Sofie Wahl Dyrud - Rose Dahler Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

7 (447) Vilde Håkansson - Sandra Merli Lillestrøm 
danseloft 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite o/15 År 
Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-
1 

1-
2 1-3 1-

4 
1-
5 

1-
6 

1-
7 Result Name 

440 1 1 5 1 2 3 ---
-- ----- ---

-- 
---
-- 

---
-- 

---
-- 1 Cathrine Breivik Østnes - Sandra 

Nedgården 
442 2 3 1 5 4     3(6) --- --- --- --- 2 Synne Holen - Celine Lorentzen 



-- -- -- -- 

443 4 2 6 6 5         3 ---
-- 

---
-- 6 Pia Sofie Wahl Dyrud - Rose 

Dahler 

445 5 7 2 3 3     3(8) ---
-- 

---
-- 

---
-- 

---
-- 3 Iselin Myran Andersen - Pernille 

Torhov 

446 3 4 3 4 6       4 ---
-- 

---
-- 

---
-- 4 Johanne Marie Rust Næss - Kine 

Anette Rust Næss 
447 6 6 7 7 7             5 7 Vilde Håkansson - Sandra Merli 

702 7 5 4 2 1       3 ---
-- 

---
-- 

---
-- 5 Milla Nicolaisen - Malin Eriksen 

Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 

440 1 1 1 Cathrine Breivik Østnes - Sandra Nedgården 
442 2 2 2 Synne Holen - Celine Lorentzen 

443 6 6 6 Pia Sofie Wahl Dyrud - Rose Dahler 
445 3 3 3 Iselin Myran Andersen - Pernille Torhov 

446 4 4 4 Johanne Marie Rust Næss - Kine Anette Rust Næss 
447 7 7 7 Vilde Håkansson - Sandra Merli 

702 5 5 5 Milla Nicolaisen - Malin Eriksen 

  

 Slow Åpen klasse u/8 År 

(27) Lilja Leonora Jensen Follo 
Dansestudio 

(30) Mille Dekke Follo 
Dansestudio 

(26) Alea Myrland Pointe 

(25) Gina Casandra Elguren Follo 
Dansestudio 

(23) Mia Halvorsen Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

(20) Melanie Leana Wettre Felin Follo 
Dansestudio 

(21) Anne-Marie Kaddour Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

(28) Martine Kolstad Follo 
Dansestudio 

(29) Andrea Alexandra Bråten Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 



(33) Sophie Ruud Andreassen Focus 
(24) Hedda Bøås Just Dance 
(32) Eva Maria Hansen Just Dance 

(22) Selma Kvitnes Follo 
Dansestudio 

(31) Mathea Meland Kongsland Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

(36) Hedvig Lysebo Bergmann Ragnes Dans 
(34) Thea Kristin Løkken Just Dance 

   

  

Slow Åpen klasse 8-10 År 

(56) Aurora Sagbakken Myrland Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

(48) Emilie Sand Rønning Studio Step up 
(52) Lina Vogel Amaze 

(40) Desirè Michelsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

(46) Kristin Andrea Ekenes Ragnes Dans 
(50) Ingrid Lande Wiik Amaze 

(45) Sannah Haukås Helland Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

(53) Synne Wiik Just Dance 
(54) Thea Midttun Amaze 
(59) Nora Riisnæs Team U&I 
(44) Ella Kramer Ragnes Dans 
(49) Rebekka Grønlund Focus 
(42) Hedda Alexandra Sund Just Dance 

(47) Milla Myren Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

(55) Hannah Løve Virik Ragnes Dans 
(57) Miliane Trevland Ragnes Dans 
(43) Pernille Berard Korsmo Amaze 
(51) Emilie Sandvik Just Dance 
(41) Karoline Gransborg Hovi Amaze 
(58) Mija Daugelaite Focus 

   

  



Slow Åpen klasse 10-12 År 

1 (82) Lise Bostad Amaze 
2 (81) Emilie Svarverud Luneng Just Dance 

3 (70) Solveig Aune Næss Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (88) Lisa Sjødin Focus 
5 (80) Andrine Solli-Bendiksen Amaze 
6 (75) Othelie Kvale Lunde Danseloftet 
7 (83) Natalie Louise Teig Just Dance 

    

8 (77) Hedda Skjølås Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

9/11 (78) Stina Weldingh Studio Step up 
9/11 (85) Luna Pedersen Ragnes Dans 

9/11 (86) Anna Rosethaugen Næss Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

  

Slow Åpen klasse 12-14 År 

1 (115) Maria Øvrebø Presthus Trondheim 
Danseklubb 

2 (100) Amalie Haugan Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

3 (105) Julie Irene Høili Danseloftet 
4 (174) Emma Hamsun Studio Step up 

5 (102) Naomi Elen Solvang Lillestrøm 
danseloft 

6 (103) Christine Fjeld Danseloftet 
    

7 (113) Andrine Nordbøe Brøndbo Trondheim 
Danseklubb 

8/9 (101) Karen Bohne Friberg Amaze 
8/9 (109) Natalie Sandvik Just Dance 

10/12 (107) Katrine Rosethaugen Næss Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

10/12 (108) Frida Bullen Amaze 
10/12 (111) Andrine Trevland Ragnes Dans 

  



Slow Åpen klasse o/14 År 

1 (120) Christine Saltvedt Haugesund 
Freestyle 

2 (121) Nina Louise Elstrøm Amaze 

3 (123) Maria Karlsen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

4 (130) Angelina Singsø Yttereng Trondheim 
Danseklubb 

5 (124) Emma Fjerdingøy Johansen Trondheim 
Danseklubb 

    

6/8 (125) Marianne Marthinsen Danseloftet 

6/8 (131) Siri Ha Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

6/8 (132) Esther Emilie Kulsås Trondheim 
Danseklubb 

9/11 (122) Emely Vorvik Børresen Ragnes Dans 
9/11 (127) Henrik Jølberg Amaze 
9/11 (128) Tuva Skjelstad Dragland Just Dance 

12/13 (106) Frida Vollum Trondheim 
Danseklubb 

12/13 (126) Frida Marie Vestby Berg Focus 
    

  

Slow Mester u/10 År 

(201) Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen Focus 
(203) Troja S. Brenden All Stars 

(142) Julie-Madeleine Andresen Follo 
Dansestudio 

(141) Lila Sanner Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

(140) Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 
(143) Ada Unneland Danse Mette 
(200) Sophi Olsen Elbadawi Pointe 
(202) Kira Strand-Holst Pointe 
(204) Patricija Juskaite Ragnes Dans 
(144) Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 

   



  

Slow Mester 10-12 År 

1 (214) Christina Øvrebø Presthus Trondheim 
Danseklubb 

2 (156) Wilma Weldingh Studio Step up 

3 (159) Elina Kjølberg Lillestrøm 
danseloft 

4 (219) Celine Guzman Gjølstad Just Dance 
5 (160) Oline Vorsaa Winther Ødegård Danseloftet 
6 (152) Amalie Egeberg Hvål Ragnes Dans 
7 (210) Chelsea Colbensen Just Dance 

    

8/9 (161) Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen Ragnes Dans 
8/9 (212) Kristina Bjørvik Ragnes Dans 

10 (211) Frida Torp Follo 
Dansestudio 

  

Slow Mester 12-14 År 

1 (237) Thea Myren Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

2 (230) Martine Nadden Weum Focus 
3 (240) Celina Tjensvold Amaze 

4 (232) Emma Jørgensen Follo 
Dansestudio 

5 (239) Carine Quille Teian Focus 
6 (177) Victoria Blix Just Dance 
7 (235) Jenny Løken Danseloftet 

    

8/9 (176) Anine Standnes Hagen Amaze 

8/9 (243) Hanna Elisabeth Kobbevik Follo 
Dansestudio 

10 (173) Kasandra Wiik Danseloftet 

11/13 (178) Tiril Kåpvik Martinsen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

11/13 (242) Lisa Uglani Amaze 
11/13 (247) Kaja Venås Engebretsen Ragnes Dans 



  

Slow Mester 14-16 År 

1 (268) Stine Halvorsen Teigland Pointe 
2/3 (191) Henriette Brunæs Amaze 
2/3 (266) Tonje Nadden Weum Focus 
4 (269) Meline Solem Danseloftet 
5 (263) Maria Kristoffersen Danseloftet 
6 (264) Maren Lukashaugen Ragnes Dans 
7 (190) Maren Siljuberg Just Dance 

    

8 (260) Emilie Opdahl Borgen Focus 

9 (261) Isabella Michelsen-Burazer Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

10/12 (262) Marte Elise Gudbrandsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

10/12 (265) Aurora Hansen Amaze 

10/12 (267) Julie Bjerktun Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

    

  

Slow Mester o/16 År 

1 (283) Aida Besic Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

2 (195) Ida Rygh Løvseth Amaze 

3 (280) Marina Gomsrud Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

4 (282) Tonje Vold Trondheim 
Danseklubb 

5 (284) Sunniva Fedje Hjalland Amaze 
    

6/8 (193) Emilie Evju Amaze 

6/8 (194) Cecilie Østlyng Tingstad Trondheim 
Danseklubb 

6/8 (286) Sunniva Meek Beck Danseloftet 

9 (285) Lotte Ødegaard Follo 
Dansestudio 

10 (281) Celine Pedersen Frøland Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

    



  
  

 
 
 

  

  

Slow Champ u/10 År 

(323) Lea Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 
(325) Celina Pettersen-Høvik Pointe 

(321) Mina Lundberg Adolfsen Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

(450) Mia Meland Kongsland Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

(324) Leah Schjerven Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

(326) Kaja Marie Rosseland Focus 

(451) Thea Matilde Tandsæther Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

(453) Vilde Marie Døssland Strande Pointe 

(320) Erle Lyng Bekkevold Lillestrøm 
danseloft 

(322) Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky Ragnes Dans 

(452) Jorunn Natalie Havdal Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

   

  

Slow Champ 10-12 År 

1 (339) Vanessa Bryn Just Dance 
2 (460) Eline Lundsten Focus 

3 (465) Vilde Djupnes Strand Lillestrøm 
danseloft 

4 (464) Maren Njøsen Amaze 

5 (463) Stella Schatvet Enjoy 
Dansestudio 



6 (331) Julie Lunde Danseloftet 
    

7/10 (314) Celine Isabella Hagen Follo 
Dansestudio 

7/10 (332) Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans 

7/10 (466) Josefine Langbråten Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

7/10 (467) Nadia Nazifi Ragnes Dans 
Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 
331 4 5 2 5 5         5 ----- 6 Julie Lunde 

339 2 2 5 4 2   3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Vanessa Bryn 
460 3 3 3 3 4     4 ----- ----- ----- 2 Eline Lundsten 

463 1 4 6 2 6       3(7) ----- ----- 5 Stella Schatvet 
464 6 6 4 1 1       3(6) ----- ----- 4 Maren Njøsen 

465 5 1 1 6 3     3 ----- ----- ----- 3 Vilde Djupnes Strand 

Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 
331 6 6 6 Julie Lunde 

339 1 1 1 Vanessa Bryn 
460 2 2 2 Eline Lundsten 

463 5 5 5 Stella Schatvet 
464 4 4 4 Maren Njøsen 

465 3 3 3 Vilde Djupnes Strand 

  

Slow Champ 12-14 År 

1 (476) Viktoria Lie Lillestrøm 
danseloft 

2 (473) Kine Anette Rust Næss Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

3/4 (360) Hedda Glæserud Løkken Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

3/4 (471) Thea Nesset Amaze 

5 (353) Ida Mossevik Tandsæther Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

    



6/10 (310) Ronja Nordnes Evensen Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

6/10 (356) Synne Bakkejord Studio Step up 
6/10 (357) Milla Marie Haugen Focus 
6/10 (361) Amalie Theodorsen Dahl Ragnes Dans 
6/10 (477) Tiril Poulsen Amaze 

11/13 (350) Nora Aarum Follo 
Dansestudio 

11/13 (470) Milla Samuelsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

11/13 (474) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans 
Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 

353 3 5 4 5 1       3 ----- 5 Ida Mossevik Tandsæther 
360 4 3 5 3 4       4(14) 5(19) 3.5 Hedda Glæserud Løkken 

471 5 4 3 4 3       4(14) 5(19) 3.5 Thea Nesset 
473 2 2 2 2 5   4 ----- ----- ----- 2 Kine Anette Rust Næss 
476 1 1 1 1 2 4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Viktoria Lie 

Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 
353 5 5 5 Ida Mossevik Tandsæther 

360 3.5 3.5 3.5 - Rule 99 Hedda Glæserud Løkken 
471 3.5 3.5 3.5 - Rule 99 Thea Nesset 

473 2 2 2 Kine Anette Rust Næss 
476 1 1 1 Viktoria Lie 

Rule  11  calculations  

Cpl 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result 

360   2 4(14) 5(19)  
471   2 4(14) 5(19)  

  

 

 

 



Slow Champ 14-16 År 

1 (502) Tone Tøraase Follo 
Dansestudio 

2 (495) Maja Sofie Feddersen Danseloftet 
3 (491) Hanne Enoksen Amaze 
4 (496) Emily Ramsay Just Dance 

5 (498) Vida Somers Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

6 (497) Elida Grindalen Amaze 

7 (500) Anja Bomnes Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

8 (373) Johanne Marie Rust Næss Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

9/11 (371) Amalie Flyen Raaen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

9/11 (499) Tine Njøsen Amaze 
9/11 (503) Mia Florense Andersen Danseloftet 

12/13 (494) Marte Herum Kristensen Follo 
Dansestudio 

12/13 (501) Madelen Weel Johannessen Danseloftet 
Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result Name 

491 1 7 4 3 2     3(6) ----- ----- ----- ----- 3 Hanne Enoksen 
495 2 6 1 1 5   3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Maja Sofie Feddersen 

496 3 4 3 6 3     3(9) ----- ----- ----- ----- 4 Emily Ramsay 
497 7 3 5 5 7         3 ----- ----- 6 Elida Grindalen 

498 4 2 6 7 4       3 ----- ----- ----- 5 Vida Somers 
500 6 5 7 4 6           4 ----- 7 Anja Bomnes 

502 5 1 2 2 1   4 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Tone Tøraase 

Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 
491 3 3 3 Hanne Enoksen 

495 2 2 2 Maja Sofie Feddersen 
496 4 4 4 Emily Ramsay 

497 6 6 6 Elida Grindalen 
498 5 5 5 Vida Somers 



500 7 7 7 Anja Bomnes 
502 1 1 1 Tone Tøraase 

  

Slow Champ o/16 År 

1 (521) Sofie Andersen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

2 (404) Tina Engh Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

3 (401) Solveig Hagelien Dansehuset 
Lillehammer 

4 (402) Selma Licina Ragnes Dans 

5 (520) Michelle Finsrud Løchen Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

6/7 (303) Veronica Jansen Amaze 

6/7 (515) Amalie Tandsæther Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

8 (517) Elise Homme Amaze 

9 (518) Anine Flaathen Follo 
Dansestudio 

Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 
401 2 3 5 3 5     3(8) ----- ----- 3 Solveig Hagelien 

402 4 5 2 4 3       4 ----- 4 Selma Licina 
404 3 1 4 2 4     3(6) ----- ----- 2 Tina Engh 

520 5 4 1 5 1       3 ----- 5 Michelle Finsrud Løchen 
521 1 2 3 1 2   4 ----- ----- ----- 1 Sofie Andersen 

Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 
401 3 3 3 Solveig Hagelien 

402 4 4 4 Selma Licina 
404 2 2 2 Tina Engh 

520 5 5 5 Michelle Finsrud Løchen 
521 1 1 1 Sofie Andersen 
  
  



  

  

Slow Elite 10-12 År 

1 (530) Joakim Visnes Team Turnbull 

2 (333) Emilie Bekken Follo 
Dansestudio 

3 (330) Mathilde Kristiansen Lillestrøm 
danseloft 

4 (531) Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen Ragnes Dans 

5 (336) Synne Håkansson Lillestrøm 
danseloft 

6 (337) Synne Bollingmo Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

  

Slow Elite 10-12 År 
Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 

330 3 2 4 3 3     4 ----- ----- ----- 3 Mathilde Kristiansen 
333 2 3 1 2 2   4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Emilie Bekken 

336 5 6 3 5 5         4 ----- 5 Synne Håkansson 
337 6 5 5 6 6           5 6 Synne Bollingmo 

530 1 1 2 1 1 4 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Joakim Visnes 
531 4 4 6 4 4       4 ----- ----- 4 Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen 

Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 

330 3 3 3 Mathilde Kristiansen 
333 2 2 2 Emilie Bekken 

336 5 5 5 Synne Håkansson 
337 6 6 6 Synne Bollingmo 

530 1 1 1 Joakim Visnes 
531 4 4 4 Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen 

  



Slow Elite 12-14 År 

1 (365) Lise-Marie Solberg Team U&I 

2 (362) Erica Schjerven Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

3 (358) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze 

4 (352) Vetle Håkansson Lillestrøm 
danseloft 

5 (351) Cornelia Christiansen Danseloftet 
6 (354) Amelia Venås Hansen Ragnes Dans 
7 (359) Mira Evenrud Just Dance 

    

8/9 (364) Michelle Mellum Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

8/9 (544) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans 
10 (541) Iselin Myran Andersen Focus 

11/14 (540) Anette Kolbjørnsen Lillestrøm 
danseloft 

11/14 (542) Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans 
11/14 (543) Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy Amaze 
11/14 (545) Valerie Bryn Just Dance 
Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-
1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result Name 

351 4 6 6 5 5         3 ----
- 

----
- 5 Cornelia Christiansen 

352 2 5 3 4 2     3 ----
- 

----
- 

----
- 

----
- 4 Vetle Håkansson 

354 6 4 7 6 6           4 ----
- 6 Amelia Venås Hansen 

358 5 3 2 3 3     4 ----
- 

----
- 

----
- 

----
- 3 Hannah Liavaag 

Christoffersen 

359 7 7 4 7 7             5 7 Mira Evenrud 

362 1 1 5 2 4   3 ----
- 

----
- 

----
- 

----
- 

----
- 2 Erica Schjerven 

365 3 2 1 1 1 3 ----
- 

----
- 

----
- 

----
- 

----
- 

----
- 1 Lise-Marie Solberg 



  
  
Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 
351 5 5 5 Cornelia Christiansen 

352 4 4 4 Vetle Håkansson 
354 6 6 6 Amelia Venås Hansen 

358 3 3 3 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen 
359 7 7 7 Mira Evenrud 

362 2 2 2 Erica Schjerven 
365 1 1 1 Lise-Marie Solberg 

  

Slow Elite 14-16 År 

1 (379) Julie Hulleberg Danseloftet 

2 (382) Henriette Jacobsen Hauge Follo 
Dansestudio 

3 (374) Emma Spolén Heiersjø Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (551) Emma Celine Schultz Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

5 (557) Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

    

6/9 (370) Ida Emilie Lindseth Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

6/9 (377) Kaisa Marie Eizenberger Amaze 
6/9 (380) Synne Holen Focus 

6/9 (554) Emilie Hansen-Nymoen Follo 
Dansestudio 

10/13 (375) Amalie Johnsen Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

10/13 (383) Amalie Sveen Nicolaysen Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

10/13 (550) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 

10/13 (556) Kristine Sætre Lillestrøm 
danseloft 



Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 

374 4 4 2 4 3       5 ----- 3 Emma Spolén Heiersjø 
379 1 1 1 2 2 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Julie Hulleberg 

382 2 2 3 1 1   4 ----- ----- ----- 2 Henriette Jacobsen Hauge 
551 3 3 4 5 5       3 ----- 4 Emma Celine Schultz 

557 5 5 5 3 4         5 5 Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit 

Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 
374 3 3 3 Emma Spolén Heiersjø 

379 1 1 1 Julie Hulleberg 
382 2 2 2 Henriette Jacobsen Hauge 

551 4 4 4 Emma Celine Schultz 
557 5 5 5 Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit 

  

Slow Elite 16-18 År 

1 (570) Jeanine Skjellum Follo 
Dansestudio 

2/3 (575) Christina Engebretsen Just Dance 

2/3 (576) Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

4 (391) Julie Døhlen Hægh Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

5 (574) Marte Enoksen Amaze 

6 (305) Ea Victoria Tefre Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

7/10 (571) Amanda Maria Tandsether Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

7/10 (572) Guro Døssland Strande Pointe 
7/10 (573) Pernille Torhov Focus 
7/10 (577) Ritha- Helene Haga Team U&I 

  



Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 

305 5 5 5 4 5         5 ----- 6 Ea Victoria Tefre 
391 3 6 4 5 3       3(10) 4 ----- 4 Julie Døhlen Hægh 

570 2 2 1 3 2   4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Jeanine Skjellum 
574 4 3 3 6 6       3(10) 3 ----- 5 Marte Enoksen 

575 6 4 2 1 1   3(4) 3(4) 4(8) 4(8) 5(14) 2.5 Christina Engebretsen 
576 1 1 6 2 4   3(4) 3(4) 4(8) 4(8) 5(14) 2.5 Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge 

Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 

305 6 6 6 Ea Victoria Tefre 
391 4 4 4 Julie Døhlen Hægh 

570 1 1 1 Jeanine Skjellum 
574 5 5 5 Marte Enoksen 

575 2.5 2.5 2.5 - Rule 99 Christina Engebretsen 
576 2.5 2.5 2.5 - Rule 99 Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge 

Rule  11  calculations  

Cpl 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result 

575  3(4) 3(4) 4(8) 4(8) 5(14)  
576  3(4) 3(4) 4(8) 4(8) 5(14)  

  

Slow Elite o/18 År 

1 (406) Ida Steffensen Follo 
Dansestudio 

2 (581) Rose Elise Dahler Enjoy 
Dansestudio 

3 (400) Cathrine Breivik Østnes Focus 

4 (403) Lene Henriette Frøsaker Eldbjørg's 
Freestyle 

5 (584) Oda Døssland Strande Pointe 
6 (585) Celine Løvåsen Ragnes Dans 

    

7 (583) Anniken Prestbøen Stange Pointe 
8/9 (407) Mari Håkonsen Danseloftet 
8/9 (580) Lise Kristoffersen Amaze 



10/12 (405) Caroline Hetty Amaze 

10/12 (408) Ida Kristine Krogstad Trondheim 
Danseklubb 

10/12 (582) Pernille Syversen Focus 
    

  

Final  
Slow  

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 
400 3 4 2 3 4     3 ----- ----- ----- 3 Cathrine Breivik Østnes 

403 4 3 4 5 5       3 ----- ----- 4 Lene Henriette Frøsaker 
406 1 1 1 2 2 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Ida Steffensen 

581 2 2 3 1 1   4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Rose Elise Dahler 
584 5 5 5 4 6         4 ----- 5 Oda Døssland Strande 

585 6 6 6 6 3           5 6 Celine Løvåsen 

Total  

Cpl Slow Total Result 
400 3 3 3 Cathrine Breivik Østnes 

403 4 4 4 Lene Henriette Frøsaker 
406 1 1 1 Ida Steffensen 

581 2 2 2 Rose Elise Dahler 
584 5 5 5 Oda Døssland Strande 

585 6 6 6 Celine Løvåsen 
  
	
  


